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G galvanisch verzinkt

Artikelnummer
Typ
Bezeichnung 1
Hersteller
Dimension
Werkstoff
Oberflache
Oberflachennorm
Kleinste VK-Einheit
Mengeneinheit
Gewicht
Gewichtseinheit

MaR b
MaR BG
MafR D
MaR d @
MaR L

Aufhangedse M8

3464083

2085 M8 G
Aufhangedse

OBO

M8

Zinkdruckguss
galvanisch verzinkt
EN ISO 19598 / EN ISO 4042
50

Stlick

3,7 kg

kg/100 St.

8 mm
15 mm
40 mm
24 mm
44.5 mm
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Bruchlast 1,1 kN
Gewinde metrisch 8
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